
NR Irina Maharani 386

ENR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 386

FNR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 486

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

1 Maryam Soltani Iran 98 96 97 98 389 99.5      488.5    GOLD

2 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin Pahang 95 93 95 94 377 97.4      474.4    SILVER

3 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 94 95 96 92 377 96.7      473.7    BRONZE

4 Fatemeh Hosseini Iran 94 93 96 92 375 97.8      472.8    

5 Nasim Hasanpour Nahid Iran 92 94 92 94 372 97.8      469.8    

6 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 94 95 95 88 372 97.3      469.3    

7 Erene Chew Johor 92 90 93 94 369 95.3      464.3    

8 Sarifah Zalina Syed Zira Zilah PDRM 92 92 92 93 369 90.5      459.5    

9 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 92 95 87 94 368

10 Siti Zawiah Mohamad PDRM 93 91 91 93 368

11 Suzi Saari ATM 89 92 91 95 367

12 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 92 89 91 94 366

13 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 92 91 92 91 366

14 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 90 93 90 92 365

15 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 94 92 88 91 365

16 Noorerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 92 90 90 92 364

17 Nabilah Azlan Melaka 93 92 90 89 364

18 Jamiah Maidin Melaka 87 89 95 91 362

19 Lenny Marlina Omar Selangor 86 92 95 88 361

20 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 94 87 92 86 359

21 Sapiah Pilus ATM 90 88 90 90 358

22 Sharifah Azzirah Sy. Roslan Terengganu 88 91 89 89 357

23 Masliliy Mohamed ATM 93 86 87 89 355

24 Norzarina Salleh ATM 91 85 92 87 355

25 Nurul Hanan Adzhar PDRM 88 92 84 90 354

BIL NAME ASSN.

NSAM PRESIDENT ALLY T.H. ONG TROPHY 2009

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

SELANGOR Subang 25/1/2002

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

05th June, 2009

PENANG

FINAL

Melaka

REM

SERIES

PENANG Melaka 15/8/2006

15/8/2006

TOTAL



GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

26 Noormala Mat ATM 88 91 86 88 353

27 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 90 86 84 92 352

28 Nurul Aina Baharuddin PDRM 87 87 86 91 351

29 Siti Afiat Jalil Johor 87 88 86 88 349

30 Madhihah Abd. Malik P. Pinang 86 87 93 82 348

31 Suhaily Nan ATM 83 86 88 90 347

32 Nordiana Khairuddin Terengganu 85 91 83 88 347

33 Sharifah Nurliana P. Pinang 88 86 89 84 347

34 Hezlyeen Sabu ATM 86 91 85 83 345

35 Elsa Chew Johor 87 87 87 82 343

36 Nurul Nadira Nasarudin Johor 92 81 86 83 342

37 Dayang Zuriani ATM 81 85 87 88 341

38 Anis Shazreen P. Pinang 82 82 89 87 340

39 Rosnani  Arbain ATM 84 86 80 86 336

40 Leow Shiuhmin P. Pinang 79 83 85 85 332

41 Nurul Afira Zarudin Terengganu 81 82 82 85 330

42 Adzween ATM 81 87 79 82 329

43 Fatin Azreen Abd. Rahman Johor 72 83 77 82 314

44 Nur Fathiah Mahadi Melaka 82 80 77 73 312

45 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 87 60 75 75 297

46 Juain Izni P. Pinang 56 66 61 79 262

47 Nurul Huda Alinoor Raziff PDRM 0

REMBIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

TOTAL FINAL

ABSENT



Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Yan Seow Ping

Nurzaini Ismail

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Maryam Soltani Iran 98 96 97 98 389

Fatemeh Hosseini Iran 94 93 96 92 375

Nasim Hasanpour Nahid Iran 92 94 92 94 372

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 94 95 96 92 377

Sarifah Zalina Syed Zira Zilah PDRM 92 92 92 93 369

Siti Zawiah Mohamad PDRM 93 91 91 93 368

Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 94 95 95 88 372

Suzi Saari ATM 89 92 91 95 367

Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 92 89 91 94 366

Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 94 92 88 91 365

Lenny Marlina Omar Selangor 86 92 95 88 361

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 90 86 84 92 352

Erene Chew Johor 92 90 93 94 369

Siti Afiat Jalil Johor 87 88 86 88 349

Elsa Chew Johor 87 87 87 82 343

Nabilah Azlan Melaka 93 92 90 89 364

Jamiah Maidin Melaka 87 89 95 91 362

Nur Fathiah Mahadi Melaka 82 80 77 73 312

Madhihah Abd. Malik P. Pinang 86 87 93 82 348

Sharifah Nurliana P. Pinang 88 86 89 84 347

Anis Shazreen P. Pinang 82 82 89 87 340

Sharifah Azzirah Sy. Roslan Terengganu 88 91 89 89 357

Nordiana Khairuddin Terengganu 85 91 83 88 347

Nurul Afira Zarudin Terengganu 81 82 82 85 330

BIL

09.02.2007

05th June, 2009

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM

NAME

NR 1133

ASSN.

1 1136 GOLD

3

5

2 1114 SILVER

4

Subang
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PDRM

SERIES

REMTOTAL

1105

1061

GOLD

1035

6 1038

8 1034

1078

7


